+91 9840970534

Item Description Qty Unit Rate
(USD)

Amount
(USD)

Del.Date

00010 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD

HSN:8517
iXia Regeneration Tap, Copper,

10/100/1000, Inline (955-3334)

Part No: RG-CU3-IL

1 NO 3,300.00 3,300.00 30.11.2017

Total Order value in USD: 3,300.00

Total Order value in words: Three Thousand Three Hundred American Dollar Only

Incoterms : EXW  ( Ex Works ) , Singapore

Pricing types : Ref Quote No.CS-SQ-SGP-2017-18-0798 Dated: Sep-28-2017

Terms of payment : Payment within 30 days from date of receipt of material/services and Invoice.

Warranties : 1 Year